

2024 Glendale PPII Program Bid Tabulation

24 GLENDALE PPII PROJECT - ADDENDUM BID FORM				BID DATE:	3/26/2024	10:00 AM			
ITEM	BASE BID DESCRIPTION	UNITS	ESTIMATED QUANITITY	#1 MJ CONSTRUCTION		#2 GLOBE CONSTRUCTION		#3 MID CITY CORPORATION	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
521.3112	Culvert Pipe	LF	45	\$130.00	\$5,850.00	\$125.00	\$5,625.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00
SPV.0060.01	Pothole	EACH	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
SPV.0060.02	Resident Coordination	EACH	35	\$685.00	\$23,975.00	\$1,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$52,500.00
SPV.0060.03	Lateral Connection at Main	EACH	33	\$800.00	\$26,400.00	\$4,300.00	\$141,900.00	\$9,000.00	\$297,000.00
SPV.0060.04	Lateral Extension into Home	EACH	35	\$375.00	\$13,125.00	\$6,500.00	\$227,500.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00
SPV.0060.05	Lateral Cleanout	EACH	39	\$500.00	\$19,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$58,500.00
SPV.0060.06	48" Manhole	EACH	1	\$5,550.00	\$5,550.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
SPV.0060.07	48" Drop Manhole	EACH	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
SPV.0060.08	Connection into Existing Manhole	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
SPV.0060.09	Tree Removal Smaller than 15" DBH (Undistributed)	EACH	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
SPV.0060.10	Tree Removal Larger than 15" DBH (Undistributed)	EACH	4	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
SPV.0090.01	CCTV Lateral Pre-Construction	LF	2803	\$1.00	\$2,803.00	\$5.00	\$14,015.00	\$1.00	\$2,803.00
SPV.0090.02	CCTV Sewer/Lateral Post-Construction	LF	3057	\$1.00	\$3,057.00	\$5.00	\$15,285.00	\$1.00	\$3,057.00
SPV.0090.03	CCTV Sewer/Lateral Warranty	LF	3057	\$1.00	\$3,057.00	\$5.00	\$15,285.00	\$3.00	\$9,171.00
SPV.0090.04	6" Sanitary Sewer Lateral	LF	2803	\$225.00	\$630,675.00	\$168.00	\$470,904.00	\$250.00	\$700,750.00
SPV.0090.05	8" Sanitary Sewer Main	LF	254	\$448.00	\$113,792.00	\$214.00	\$54,356.00	\$285.00	\$72,390.00
SPV.0090.06	Curb and Gutter Remove and Replace	LF	72	\$80.00	\$5,760.00	\$75.00	\$5,400.00	\$90.00	\$6,480.00
SPV.0105.01	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SPV.0105.02	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SPV.0165.01	Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway Remove and Replace (Undistributed)	SF	150	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$18.00	\$2,700.00	\$32.00	\$4,800.00
SPV.0180.01	Sod Restoration (Undistributed)	SY	650	\$25.00	\$16,250.00	\$14.00	\$9,100.00	\$25.00	\$16,250.00
SPV.0195.01	HMA Pavement 4LT 58-28 S	TON	180	\$240.00	\$43,200.00	\$230.00	\$41,400.00	\$284.00	\$51,120.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$998,494.00		\$1,177,770.00		\$1,472,221.00	